Service de 'aménagement du territoire |

Delson

Compilation par type de permis pour I'année 2021

Type de
permis

‘ ETVIE

Février

Juin

Juillet

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Total 2021

Total 2020

Nombre 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 8
Valeur des
travaux ($) 65000 5 0 200000 $ 400 000 $ 0 400000 $ 0 150 000 $ 0 1215000% 23730000 $

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Valeur des 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 655 000 $
travaux (S)

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Valeur des 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65000 $
travaux (S)

Nombre 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 6 3
Valeur des
travaux ($) 0 212008 0 0 200 000 $ 82000 S 0 0 375000 $ 678200 $ 160 955 $

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Valeur des 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
travaux (S)

Nombre 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
Valeur des
travaux ($) 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 000 $ 0 0 600 000 $ 0




Type de
permis

‘ Janvier

Février

Mars

Juin

Juillet

Aot

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Total 2021

Total 2020

Nombre

1

1

1

1

1

3

Nombre 6 1 4 7 9 1 6 6 2 3 4 3 52 59
:/rzl\?::xdés) 150 000 $ 3000$ 44940 $ 53870$ 151000 $ 23000 $ 125719 $ 69634 S 42500 $ 42877$ 57000 $ 132000 $ 895540 $ 906 916 $

8

Valeur des
travaux (S)

120000 $

58683 S

217800 S

125000 $

100 000 $

388000 $

1009483 $

1539400 $

Nombre 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 7 7
:’r":'f:ljxdés) 0 220000 % 0 0 50000 % 0 10000 $ 0 130000 $ 65000 $ 0 0 475000 $ 433000 $

Nombre 0 1 4 5 4 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 26 15
Valeur des
travaux ($) 0 0 69000 $ 19000 $ 24462 S 0 6000 S 13000 $ 36600 $ 26200 S 0 0 194 262 $ 36995 $

Nombre 1 2 7 6 10 13 4 4 7 2 2 0 58 36
XZI::JXdéS) 6493 S 39719 205900 $ 86700 $ 108 500 $ 69468 S 42500 $ 145000 $ 107591 $ 16 100 $ 25000 $ 0 852971 $ 416 583 $
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Nombre

5

10

8

10

19

26

28

11

13

13

12

7

Nombre 9 8 17 20 25 17 16 16 17 11 6 12 174 162
;ZI::JXd(eSS) 221493 S 283919 S 519840 $ 279570 733962 $ 1511518 602 019 $ 834634 S 1016 691 S 300177 S 82000 $ 895000 $ 5920456 $

162

162

Valeur des V
Travaux (S)

1807955 $

283919 %

107 652 $

1008775$

3997946 $

4003371$

15633045 $

14 166 800 $

2396915

355595 %

116 000 $

223100$

41943849 $

41943849 $

2]



